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SHAH ZADA KHAN

INS008 - Orient Insurance PJSC
AE82-C7F2-0DC1-9A67

Gender:
Date Of Birth:

National ID:
Identity Card:
Regulator Member ID:

Male
10/07/1964

784-1964-4386065-3
784-1964-4386065-3
1008-002-119045471-01

. 971544694758
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Service Date
15-11-2023 16:51:51

Class: B Category: CATA

Policy Holder: PAK LIMOUSINE L.L.C (DHA-E)

Licensing Authority: DHA
Validity Between: 01/02/2023 - 31/01/2024

Beneficiary Start Date : 01/02/2023

Coverage Information: Out-Patient

Benefits Highlight

Out-Patient:

Laboratory: Radiology:
Co-Part: 10% Co-Part: 10%
Pharmacy:

Co-Part: 10%

Consultation:
Co-Part: 20% Max(50 AED)

Gatekeeper: No

Message:
Referral Details:

Example: E-Referral Number-Doctor Specialty-Expiry Date-Allowed Number of Use

Billing: Direct and Reimbursement
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